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Approaches to Assessing Intake of Food and Dietary Supplements in Pregnant Women and
Children 2 to 11 Years of Age: A Workshop

Goals

° To identify the suite of current methods used in dietary assessments, including food and
dietary supplements, in pregnant women and children 2-11 years old

. To identify the methodological challenges and opportunities in improving current methods

° To explore methodologies in other disciplines and their application in dietary assessments
in those populations

. To discuss factors to consider when implementing dietary assessment tools in those
populations

Webinar 2: Methods for Dietary Assessments in Children 2-5

Time

10:00 am

10:10 am

10:20 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

10:50 am

11:05 am

May 17,2021
10:00 AM -12:00 PM EDT

Title

Introduction to the Webinar: Dietary
Assessment in Early Childhood (10 min)

Methods to Collect Dietary Intake during
Early Childhood (10 min)

Choosing the appropriate method for a
study design during early childhood (10
min)

Q&A from Committee Members (15 min)

Break (5 min)

Lessons from the Feeding, Infants, and
Toddlers Study (15 min)

Lessons from other Disciplines: Analysis
of Data Recorded from Multiple
Informants (15 min)

Speaker/Moderator

Lisa Harnack, University
of Minnesota

Susan Johnson, University
of Colorado

Linda Van Horn,

Northwestern University

Lisa Harnack

Andrea Anater, RTI

Nicholas Horton, Amherst
College




11:20 am

11:35 am

11:55am

12:00 pm
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Q&A from Committee Members (15 min)

Panel Discussion with audience (20 min)

Wrap up and Summary of Webinar (5 min)

Adjourn

Anna Maria Siega-Riz,
University of
Massachusetts Amherst

Anna Maria Siega-Riz
Cheryl Anderson,

University of California
San Diego



