## The National Academies of SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE

### Approaches to Assessing Intake of Food and Dietary Supplements in Pregnant Women and Children 2 to 11 Years of Age: A Workshop

#### Goals

- To identify the suite of current methods used in dietary assessments, including food and dietary supplements, in pregnant women and children 2-11 years old
- To identify the methodological challenges and opportunities in improving current methods
- To explore methodologies in other disciplines and their application in dietary assessments in those populations
- To discuss factors to consider when implementing dietary assessment tools in those populations

### Webinar 2: Methods for Dietary Assessments in Children 2-5

#### May 17, 2021 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM EDT

Time	Title	Speaker/Moderator
10:00 am	Introduction to the Webinar: Dietary Assessment in Early Childhood (10 min)	Lisa Harnack, University of Minnesota
10:10 am	Methods to Collect Dietary Intake during Early Childhood (10 min)	Susan Johnson, University of Colorado
10:20 am	Choosing the appropriate method for a study design during early childhood (10 min)	Linda Van Horn, Northwestern University
10:30 am	<b>Q&amp;A from Committee Members</b> (15 min)	Lisa Harnack
10:45 am	Break (5 min)	
10:50 am	Lessons from the Feeding, Infants, and Toddlers Study (15 min)	Andrea Anater, RTI
11:05 am	Lessons from other Disciplines: Analysis of Data Recorded from Multiple Informants (15 min)	Nicholas Horton, Amherst College

# The National Academies of SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE

11:20 am	Q&A from Committee Members (15 min)	Anna Maria Siega-Riz, University of Massachusetts Amherst
11:35 am	Panel Discussion with audience (20 min)	Anna Maria Siega-Riz
11:55 am	Wrap up and Summary of Webinar (5 min)	Cheryl Anderson, University of California San Diego
12:00 pm	Adjourn	